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Rome, October 4, 2011 

 
ANCE: Italian Contractors’ Association 

Visit to the World Bank and to the Inter‐American Development Bank 
(Washington D.C., October 11‐13, 2011) 

List of Participants 
 
 

Company  Representative  Contacts 

ANCE   1) Eng. Giandomenico Ghella 
Vice President and President 
Italian International Contractors 

2) Min. Plen. Massimo Rustico 
Coordinator International 
Activities and Diplomatic Advisor 
to the President 

3) Mr. Nicolò Andreini 
Professional International Affairs 
Dept. 
 

Tel. +39 06 84567424 – 434 – 437  
 
Mob. Mr. Andreini  
+39 331 6443187  
estero@ance.it  
andreinin@ance.it  

CONSULTANT  4) Eng. Uwe Krenz 
ITAG Spokesperson 
EIC Board Member 

 

Tel. +49 172 6345870 
uwe.krenz@civil.bilfinger.com  

ASTALDI   5) Eng. Pio Federici 
Business Development 

    

Tel. +39 06 41766226 
p.federici@astaldi.com  
 

CMC di Ravenna  6) Eng. Stefano Lupo 
Head CMC in USA 
 
 

Tel. +39 0544 428455 
Gabriella.matteucci@cmcra.com  
Stefano.lupo.usa@gmail.com  
 

GHELLA   7) Mr. Gianalfonso Borromeo 
Renewable Energy 

8) Mr. Giovanni Luigi Bassi  
Financial Director 
 

Tel. +39 06 45603233 
mtanzarella@ghella.com 
gborromeo@ghella.com   

GRANDI LAVORI 
FINCOSIT (GLF) 
 

9) Ing. Francesco Senis 
President & CEO of GLF 
Construction Corporation USA 
 

Tel. +1 305 371 5228 
tegarcia@glfusa.com  
fsenis@glfusa.com 
 

MARCHIOTTO 
IMMOBILIARE 

10) Mr. Massimo Marchiotto 
CEO 

Tel. 0458 008335  
Massimo.marchiotto@marchiottoi
mmobiliare.it 
info@marchiottoimmobiliare.it  
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MERAVIGLIA  11) Mr. Simone Luca Binda 
Professional 
 

Tel. +39 031 3531000 
Info2@meravigliaspa.com 
binda.s@meravigliaspa.com 
 

RIZZANI DE 
ECCHER 

12) Mr. Claudio De Eccher 
Business Development Manager 

13) Eng. Riccardo Castracani  
Head Commercial Area USA 

14) Eng. Domenico Iodice  
Business Development Area USA 

15) Mr. Umberto De Eccher 
Business Development Area USA 
 

Tel. +39 0432 607506 
esente@rizzanideeccher.com  
diodice@rdeusa.net 
 

SALINI 
COSTRUTTORI 

16)  Eng. Luca Leghissa  
Branch Manager Chile 

Tel. +39 06 6776412 
a.randolph@salini.it  
l.leghissa@salini.it  
 

TREVI ‐ ICOS  17)  Dr. Federico Trevisani 
Legal Department 

Tel. +1 617 7889891 
segreteriacda@trevispa.com  
ftrevisani@treviicos.com 
 

TUBOSIDER  18) Eng. Davide Riccobono 
Area Manager 
 

Tel. +39 0141 418411  
d.riccobono@tubosider.it  
 

 
 
 

 


